Fe a tu re s  &  B e ne fit s
<100 ps Rise Time
(P7350 Guaranteed)
5 GHz to 3.5 GHz Bandwidths
(Typical)
Low Input Capacitance:
<0.3 pF Differential
(P7350 Typical)

P7350 •  P7330 •  P6330
P 7 3 5 0 ,  P 7 3 3 0 ,  P 6 3 3 0  H ig h - p e r f o r m a n c e  D i f f e r e n t ia l  P r o b e s  •  w w w . t e k t r o n ix . c o m / a c c e s s o r ie s 3
Ordering Information
P 7 3 5 0
5.0 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect®
Interface.
Supports CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000,
TDS/CSA7000/B and TDS6000/B/C Series.*1
Includes: See accessories table below.
P 7 3 3 0
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect
Interface.
Supports CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000,
TDS/CSA7000/B and TDS6000/B/C Series.*1
Includes: See accessories table below.
P 6 3 3 0
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TEKPROBE® BNC
Interface.
Supports TDS/CSA7000/B, TDS6000/B/C, TDS700
and TDS600 Series.*2
Includes: See accessories table below.
S e r v ic e
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 years
(requires Opt. C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 years
(requires Opt. C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 years.
R e c o m m e n d e d  Ac c e s s o r ie s
IEEE 1394 Breakout Connector – Order
679-5027-00.
IC Grabber – Order 013-0309-00 (Pkg. of 2).
R e la t e d  P r o d u c t s
1103 – TEKPROBE
®
II power supply for interfacing
with other BNC instruments.
80A03 – TekConnect probe interface module
for TDS/CSA8000 Series oscilloscopes.
P o w e r  P lu g  O p t io n s  fo r  110 3
A0 – North America power.
A1 – Universal Euro power.
A2 – United Kingdom power.
A3 – Australia power.
A4 – 240 V, North America power.
A5 – Switzerland power.
*1 CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000 Series requires the use of the
80A03 TekConnect Interface Adapter.
*2 TDS6000/B/C or TekConnect TDS7000/B Series oscilloscopes
require a TCA-BNC adapter.
Accessories
P73 5 0 P73 3 0 P6 3 3 0
Part  N o . Quant ity Par t  N o . Quant ity Par t  N o . Quant ity
Y Lead Adapter 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each
3"  Ground Lead 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each
SMT KlipChip™ 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each
Adapter
TwinFoot™ Adapter 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg